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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
SUMMER SESSION 2022 

  
 

(Pre-Mini-Term C) 
  
May 23, Monday First Day of Classes;   

2022 Summer Mini-Term C Begins;  
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes 

June 19, Sunday 2022 Summer Mini-Term C Ends   

REGULAR SUMMER TERM   
April 13, Wednesday Priority Registration Begins Summer 2022 

May 31, Tuesday First Day of Classes;   
2022 Summer Session Begins 

 
June 7, Tuesday 

 
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes 

 
June 20, Monday  

No Classes – Observed Federal Holiday for 
Juneteenth 

 
July 4, Monday  

 
No Classes – Observed Federal   
Holiday for Fourth of July 

July 20, Wednesday  Last Day of Classes 2022 Summer Session 

July 23, Saturday through July 27, Wednesday Final Exams  

July 27, Wednesday 2022 Summer Session Ends   

(Mini-Term A) 

June 1, Wednesday First Day of Classes;   
2022 Summer Mini-Term A Begins;  
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes 

June 26, Sunday 2022 Summer Mini-Term A Ends   

(Mini-Term B) 

June 27, Monday First Day of Classes;   
2022 Summer Session B begins;  
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes   

July 27, Wednesday 2022 Summer Mini-Term B Ends   

Please visit https://www.swlaw.edu/curriculum/academic-calendar for the most current academic calendars. 
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